

 
 Competitor 
 Laps
 Last Lap
 Diff
 Total Time
 Best Lap


 34
 Kevin de Jong 
 28
 28.034
 
 15:01.773
 28.034


 5
 Erik van der Starre 
 24
 28.955
 0.050
 12:14.985
 28.084


 21
 Tim van der Linde 
 11
 29.235
 0.930
 7:30.542
 28.964


 46
 Joey Oppersma 
 15
 29.119
 1.085
 8:27.823
 29.119


 54
 Robin van Koolwijk 
 4
 39.539
 7.896
 3:11.519
 35.930
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